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2011 Sectional Gymnastics Meet 2/26/2011

YR NAME

11 Amanda Spanbauer
10 Caitlin Jurk
12 Hannah Lawrence
11 Jennifer Drews
11 Emily Bauer
10 Kayla Janto

11 Jenessa Mayer
12 Kadi Hamer

11 Alexa Walters

9 Catie Ball
10 Jennifer Johnson
10 Cathy Brunette
10 Randi Levendusky
12 Katie Hellpap
12 Angela Fuhrmann
10 Erin McCarthy

9 Megan Maloney
12 Dana Hoffman

9 Paige Schommer
11 Trisha Blood

Rebecca Schnorenberg

All Around

SCHOOL

Oshkosh
Sheboygan

West Bend West
Sheboygan
Oshkosh

West Bend West
Sheboygan
Oshkosh
Sheboygan
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend East
Grafton/Cedarburg
Manitowoc

West Bend East
Kaukauna

West Bend East
Hartford
Kaukauna
Grafton/Cedarburg
West Bend East
Hartford

FX

9.400
9.500
9.600
9.150
8.950
8.925
9.175
9.225
9.125
8.725
9.200
8.775
8.800
8.425
8.700
8.425
7.850
7.925
8.325
7.025
6.725

BB

8.025
8.900
8.900
8.100
8.325
8.575
8.525
7.275
7.775
7.850
7.925
6.900
8.625
8.050
7.650
7.375
7.100
6.775
7.300
5.900
4.075

9.500
9.225
9.175
9.375
8.775
8.850
8.500
9.125
8.675
8.875
8.575
9.150
8.475
8.600
8.475
8.025
7.900
7.700
7.875
7.250
6.975

uB

8.975
8.225
7.925
8.575
8.925
8.350
8.100
8.425
8.300
8.400
7.875
8.575
7.350
7.825
7.475
7.350
7.175
7.575
6.375
7.000
2.825

SCORE

35.900
35.850
35.600
35.200
34.975
34.700
34.300
34.050
33.875
33.850
33.575
33.400
33.250
32.900
32.300
31.175
30.025
29.975
29.875
27.175
20.600



